

The Credit God appoints Percy "Master P" Miller to Board of Directors, encouraging financial empowerment for the culture

NEW ORLEANS, LA, USA, November 4, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Percy "Master P" Miller will lead the Board of Directors of The Credit God, a leading financial consultancy company focusing on credit restoration and financial education.

With programs for both individuals and companies, The Credit God has succeeded in advising thousands of people over the past decade to take control of their finances through a proven program of education.

Percy "Master P" Miller says, "The world has changed. It is now even more important to understand your money and your credit to build a bright future. I am honored to join The Credit God, led by Carlos D. Smith, to educate and help consumers and businesses increase their financial literacy and earning power."

Carlos D. Smith, Founder and CEO of The Credit God adds, "Percy "Master P" Miller has been a model of success over the past 25 years, all the while encouraging others to increase their financial literacy, become entrepreneurs and give back to their communities. Adding Percy to the company will allow us to further our mission of creating financial freedom for all consumers and businesses."

The Credit God, Percy and Carlos will be hosting a free interactive Zoom seminar November 11, 2021 discussing generational wealth, financial health and building, repairing and maintaining credit.

For more information, please visit TheCreditGod.com or @the_credit_god on Instagram and @TheCreditGod on Facebook.

Elizabeth Johnson P. Miller Enterprises +1 310-691-4700 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/555483061 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.